Leopard J53YS RN ZRS

Leopard Series - PET Fully Electric Stretch Blow Moulding Machine

atEn Clamping force kg 48000 48000 48000 60000 56000 60000 60000 60000 72000 72000
HETE Clamping stroke mm 120 120 120 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
MBS vy Stretching stroke mm 240 240 240 320 320 320 320 320 240 240
MOLDING et TIZ Bottom stroke mm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
HRFEEE Cavity pitch mm 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
[EVAv-¢ Number of cavities  cavities 6 6 6 7 7 9 9 9 12 12
mraE Max container volume Itr 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 (1.6L) 0.7 0.7 (1.6L) 0.7 (1.6L) 0.7 0.7(1.5L) 0.7
FERYT Neck diameterrange  mm 18-30 18-30 30-38 18-30 30-38 18-30 18-30 30-38 18-30 30-38
ki wEER M tainer di e 70 70 70 70(105 70 70(105, 70(105 70 .
CONTAINER 1 ax container diameter  mm (105) (105) (105) 70(95) 70
mEEE Max container height ~ mm 240 240 240 320 320 320 320 320 240(320) 240
PRSLEL Carriage unit pcs 14 14 95 126 128 180 216 144 204 204
Theoretical
BRECER output bph 2000 3000 1600 2000 1600 2250 2557 1600 2000 15004600
(1500) (1500) (1500) (1500)
(per cavity)
petecch Total power KW 37 40 37 55 (67) 49 60 (76) 90 (114) 49 67(87) 95
E=barinticd
ELECTRICAL hn#The Heating power KW 32 35 32 42 (54) 44 50 (66) 75(99) 44 60(80) 90
SYSTEM 1
JTEEE Max heating power KW 50 50 42 84 (108) 84 100 (132) 150 (198) 82 100(132) 150
BIEEN Operation pressure  kglent 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
SRR BEESE Air consuming Itr/min 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
AIRSYSTEM AR Blowing pressure kg/ent 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
BEESE Air consuming Itr/min 8000 12000 8000 9000 8200 12000 14000 10500 14000 14000
BIEED Operation pressure  kglent 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
SEREET| - — 2 = — — — — — a0
SRS IRESTE Temperature o 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12 10-12
CHILLED WATER HEE Consuming keal/hr 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 11400 11400 11400 17045 17045
b1 Flow rate Itr/min 45 45 45 45 45 60 60 60 160 160
BIEED Operation pressure  kg/enf 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4 2-4
IRENKHUE IRETEE Temperature e 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
COOLING
WATER THFER Consuming keal/hr 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000 104000 104000
e Flow rate Itr/min 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 347 347
W 4480 W 4480 W 4700 W 4980 W 5700 W 6400 W 7100 W 6500 W 7300 W 7300
e NarRy Machine size mm D 1750 D 1750 D 1800 D 1650 D 1800 D 1800 D 1800 D 1900 D 1950 D 1950
= H 2400 H 2400 H 2400 H 2600 H 2600 H 2600 H 2600 H 2600 H 3500 H 3500
MACHINE
NaEs Machine weight kg 7000 7000 7000 7500 7500 10000 10000 9000 12000 12500

1LAEF=0.6LIRIEAFESE . Al data standard indication for 0.6L bottle.
=% 2 BRATRERBRIBIERAREITE. The actual output depends on the preform quality and bottle shape.
REMARK SAMEETE, BASBITBTEM. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
4 ERIRENIMEIRE . Please provide the stable temperature of air conditioner.
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Clamping force
Clamping stroke
Stretching stroke

Bottom stroke

Cavity pitch
Number of cavities
Max container volume
Neck diameter range
Max container diameter
Max container height
Carriage unit

Theoretical output
(per cavity)

Total power
Heating power
Max heating power
Operation pressure
Air consuming
Blowing pressure
Air consuming
Operation pressure
Temperature
Consuming
Flow rate
Operation pressure
Temperature
Consuming

Flow rate

Machine size

Machine weight

kg
mm
mm
mm

mm
cavitie
s
Itr
mm
mm

mm

pcs

bph
KW
KW
KW
ka/ent
Itr/min
ka/ent
ltr/min
ka/ent
€
keal/hr
Itr/min
kg/ent
T
keal/hr

Itr/min

mm

kg

16000
130
320

50

120

30

105

320

92

1100

38
33

66

1000

35

2600

30000

W 3500
D1650
H2600

4000

16000
130
320

50

120

15
30-38
105
320

75

1000

38
33

66

1000
35

2600

10-12
5400

30

30
30000
100
W 3500
D1650
H2600
4000

48000
130
320

50

120

30
105
320

108

1500

50
46

66

1000
35

8000

10-12
10000

60

30
54000
150
W 4480
D1750
H2600
7000

48000

130

320

50

120

30-38

105

320

95

1000

50

46

66

1000

35

5500

10-12

10000

45

30
54000
150
W 4480
D1650
H2600
7000

48000
130
320

50

120

50
105
320

76
800-1000
43
33
66
7
1000
35

8000

10-12
10000

60

30
54000
150
W 4700
D1650
H2600
7500

60000
130
320

50

120

30

1056

320

120

2000

50

46

66

7

1000

35

8000

10-12
12000

60

30
54000
150
W 5260
D 1800
H2600
8000

60000
130
320

50

120

30
105
320

120

1000-1200

50
46
66

7

1000

35

6000

10-12
12000

60

30
54000
150
W 5260
D1800
H2600
8000

60000

130

320

50

120

6

16

30-38

105

320

126

1500

48
43

108

1000

35

8000

10-12
12000

60

30
54000
160
W 6100
D1900
H2600
8000

60000

130

320

50

120

30-38

105

320

288

600-800

57

48

96

7

1000

16~25

6300

10-12

12000

60

30
54000
150
W10000
D1870
H2600

14000

60000
130
320

50

120

50
105
320

100

1500

71
66

132

1000
35

8000

10-12
12000

40

30
54000
150
W 6600
D1900
H2600
8500

72000
130
320

50
120
8
16
30
105
320

162

2250

78
70
108
7
1000
35

12000

10-12
18000

160

30
104000
347
W6600
D1900
H2600
10000

72000

130

320

50

120

30-38

105

320

160

72000

130

320

50

120

50

1056

320

136

1200-1500  800-1000

50

40

82

1000

35

12000

10-12

18000

160

2-4

30

104000

347

W 7300

D 2035
H2600

11500

48

110

97

1000

35

10000

10-12

18000

100

30
104000
347
W 7500
D1950
H2850

10000
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Clamping force
Clamping stroke
Stretching stroke

Bottom stroke

Cavity pitch
Number of cavities
Max container volume
Neck diameter range
Max container diameter
Max container height
Carriage unit

Theoretical output
(per cavity)

Total power
Heating power
Max heating power
Operation pressure
Air consuming
Blowing pressure
Air consuming
Operation pressure
Temperature
Consuming
Flow rate
Operation pressure
Temperature
Consuming

Flow rate

Machine size

Machine weight

kg
mm
mm
mm

mm
cavitie
s
Itr
mm
mm

mm
pcs
bph
KW
KW
KW
ko/ent
Itr/min
kg/ent
Itr/min
ko/ent
€
keal/hr
Itr/min
kg/ent
C
keal/hr

Itr/min

mm

kg

72000

320

50

120

105

320

160

72000

130

320

50

120

38

106

320

210

64000

160

350

30

160

4

3

38

130

350

124

64000

160

350

50

160

5

3

38

130

360

10

72000

160

350

30

130

350

162

72000

160

350

50

160

130

350

160

30000

210

350

50

200

30-50

175

350

78

500-700 1200-2000 800-1000 1000-1100 900-1000 900-1000 1200

50

40

82

I

1000

35

8000

10-12

18000

160

24

30

104000

347

W7300
D2035
H2600

11500

100

86

216

7

1000

35

12000

10-12

18000

160

24

30

104000

347

W8500
D2035
H2600

12000

90

80

132

7

1000

35

8000

10-12

12000

100

24

30

54000

150

W5920
D1870
H2600

10000

68

60

108

7

1000

35

10000

10-12

16000

100

2-4

30

60000

150

W6000
D1900
H2600

10000

78

70

108

35

12000

10-12

18000

2-4
30
90000
200
W6800
D1900
+2600
10000

78

70

1000

35

12000

4

10-12

18000

160

24

30

90000

200

W7300
D203
H2600

12000

72

66

132

7

1000

35

6000

10-12

7000

60

24

30

30000

150

W4250
D1850
H2600

8000

70000

210

350

50

200

30-50

175

360

107

45

40

99

1000

35

9500

10-12

12000

90

24

30

54000

150

W6500
D1850
H2600

10000

70000

210

350

50

200

30-50

175

350

107

58

53

132

1000

35

12500

10-12

12000

90

24

30

54000

150

W6500
D1850
H2600

10000

105000

240

420

50

200

5

5

50-60

175

420

80

58

53

132

1000

35

15000

10-12

15000

90

24

30

54000

150

W7000
D1850
H2600

12000

105000

210

350

50

200

30-50

175

350

53

9%

35

15000

10-12

15000

90

2-4

54000

W 8000
D1850
H2600

12000

70000

240

420

50

260

60

210

420

n

35

12500

10-12

15000

2-4

54000

W4700
D2100
H3500

9000

105000

240

420

50

260

60

210

420

75

70

n7

1000

35

14840

10-12

15000

2-4

30

78000

W5000
D 3000
H3500

12000

128000

320

500

50

210

60

230

500

97

400-600 450-600  400-600

75

70

120

1000

35

20400

10-12

15000

100

2-4

30

78000

160

W6200
D3000
H3200

13000

64000

320

500

50

12-20

72

290

500

52

40

36

60

1000

35

6800

10-12

26040

100

2-4

30

78000

260

W4300
D3000
H3200

10000

64000

320

500

50

12-20

55

290

500

85

52

40

80

1000

35

6800

10-12

26040

100

2-4

30

78000

260

W5300
D 3000
H3200

11000

128000

320

500

50

320

2

12-20

72

290

500

52

128000

320

500

50

320

2

12-20

55

290

500

85

128000

320

320

12-20

290

64000

320

12-20

55

290

71

128000

320

500

50

320

2

12-20

55

290

500

82

450-600 400-600 400-600 700-800  600-800

40

36

60

2000

35

13600

10-12

26040

100

24

30

78000

260

W4500
D3000
H3200

12000

92

2000

35

13600

10-12

26040

2-4
30
78000
260
W5500
D 3000
H3200
13000

75

132

2000

13600

10-12

26040

24

25

78000

260

W5300

H3700
12000

75

132

2000

35

7200

10-12

26040

2-4
25
78000
260
W 4800
D2100
H3300
7000

68

57

14

2000

35

19000

10-12

26040

100

2-4

25

78000

260

W5520
D2100
H3300
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